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Note: 

|Subject 

THE MANGLAM SCHOOL 
SESSION 2025 

Subject 
|All subjects 

KG II 

English 
Hindi 

English Cursive Workbook -4 
English 

Hindi 

Math 
Art & Craft 

Title 

Manage 
Parents aaget 
The Manglam School 

All in One 

Workbook - 5 
|Workbook - 6 

Publisher Tentative 
|Oliver 479 
|Oliver 

Principal 

|Oliver 
Oliver 

Hindi Workbook -4 Oliver 
Hindi Workbook -5 Oliver 

Math Workbook -3 Oliver 
Wings of Art -C |Oliver 

TOTAL 

199 
7 199 

7 199 
7 199 
{ 169 

229 

149 

1,822 

to buy books and stationary from any shop of their choice. 

ISBN of the book 
978-81-966828-9-7 

|978-81-966736-2-8 

978-81-966737-5-9 

978-81-966737-7-3 

978-81-966772-7-5 

978-81-966772-5-1 

978-81-966736-6-6 

978-93885251-7-6 
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