## THE MANGLAM SCHOOL

SESSION 2025-

KG II

S. No.	Subject	Subject	Tia.			
1		4.11	Title	Publisher	Tentative	ISBN of the book
1		All subjects	All in One	Oliver	₹ 479	978-81-966828-9-7
-		English Cursive	Workbook - 4	Oliver	₹ 199	978-81-966736-2-8
2		English	Workbook - 5	Oliver	₹ 199	978-81-966737-5-9
3		English	Workbook - 6	Oliver	₹ 199	978-81-966737-7-3
4		Hindi	Hindi Workbook -4	Oliver	₹ 199	978-81-966772-7-5
5		Hindi	Hindi Workbook -5		₹ 169	978-81-966772-5-1
6		Math		Oliver	₹ 229	978-81-966736-6-6
7		Art & Craft	Wings of Art – C	Oliver	₹ 149	978-93885251-7-6
i.				TOTAL	₹ 1,822	

Manager

Principal

Note:

Parents are free to buy books and stationary from any shop of their choice.

The Manglam School

Principal The Manglam School Affiliated to CBSE

Affiliation No.-1031070